KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-21506
2015-21505
2015-21504
2015-21503
2015-21502
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2015-21500
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2015-21498
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2015-21467
2015-21466
2015-21465
2015-21464
2015-21462
2015-21461
2015-21460
2015-21459
2015-21458

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/08/15 23:5223:52:13
10/08/15 23:4423:44:23
10/08/15 23:3023:30:30
10/08/15 23:1323:13:16
10/08/15 23:0523:05:12
10/08/15 22:4822:48:14
10/08/15 22:4022:40:36
10/08/15 22:0422:04:24
10/08/15 21:5221:52:36
10/08/15 21:4321:43:24
10/08/15 21:2621:26:20
10/08/15 20:5520:55:47
10/08/15 20:4720:47:02
10/08/15 20:2820:28:30
10/08/15 20:1120:11:29
10/08/15 20:0520:05:43
10/08/15 19:5319:53:14
10/08/15 19:4619:46:33
10/08/15 19:2219:22:51
10/08/15 18:56 18:56:39
10/08/15 18:5018:50:16
10/08/15 18:4418:44:49
10/08/15 18:4218:42:27
10/08/15 18:2618:26:41
10/08/15 18:1318:13:29
10/08/15 18:1318:13:13
10/08/15 18:0818:08:16
10/08/15 18:0518:05:42
10/08/15 17:0917:09:29
10/08/15 17:0617:06:23
10/08/15 16:3616:36:02
10/08/15 16:2916:29:35
10/08/15 16:2016:20:51
10/08/15 16:0216:02:42
10/08/15 15:3415:34:54
10/08/15 15:1115:11:19
10/08/15 14:5914:59:52
10/08/15 14:4714:47:36
10/08/15 14:4314:43:45
10/08/15 14:2114:21:53
10/08/15 13:5313:53:22
10/08/15 13:3913:39:55
10/08/15 13:5213:52:05
10/08/15 12:3412:34:39
10/08/15 12:3212:32:30
10/08/15 12:2512:25:26
10/08/15 12:1812:18:09
10/08/15 12:0712:07:53
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KMCG
KMCG
163
11
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138

Location/Address

WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

WILTWICK GROUP HOME

104 SPRING ST, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
RR TRACKS

146 DOWNS STREET , KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
DEYO STREET, KINGSTON

44 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
GILL ST, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON
95 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
KINGSTON HOUSING AUTHORITY

163 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

33 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

AARON'S RENTAL PURCHASE

53 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

96 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL
DR.SCHARTZ

BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON
75 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON
WEST O"REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

JANET STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

WEST BROOK LANE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

636 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

EAST UNION @ PONCKHOCKIE ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
ARTCRAFT CAMERA

18 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

284 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY HALL

WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

132 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
51 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SHOPLIFTING 44S
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSIST CPS 25C

WARRANT ARREST 81A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FOLLOW-UP 04F
HARASSMENT 27
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
M/V COMPLAINT 39
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

Disposition
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-21457
2015-21456
2015-21455
2015-21454
2015-21453
2015-21452
2015-21451
2015-21450
2015-21449
2015-21448
2015-21447
2015-21446
2015-21445
2015-21444
2015-21443
2015-21442
2015-21441
2015-21440
2015-21439
2015-21438
2015-21437
2015-21436
2015-21435
2015-21434
2015-21433
2015-21432
2015-21431
2015-21430
2015-21429
2015-21428
2015-21427
2015-21426
2015-21463

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/08/15 12:0812:08:14
10/08/15 12:0412:04:26
10/08/15 11:2911:29:38
10/08/15 11:0611:06:46
10/08/15 11:0211:02:52
10/08/15 11:0011:00:56
10/08/15 10:5610:56:12
10/08/15 10:3610:36:55
10/08/15 10:2610:26:55
10/08/15 10:1610:16:55
10/08/15 10:1010:10:06
10/08/15 10:0910:09:14
10/08/15 10:0810:08:27
10/08/15 09:4209:42:41
10/08/15 09:3709:37:08
10/08/15 09:1509:15:24
10/08/15 09:1209:12:36
10/08/15 09:1109:11:52
10/08/15 08:4508:45:51
10/08/15 08:4208:42:14
10/08/15 08:3508:35:41
10/08/15 08:0708:07:13
10/08/15 07:5907:59:34
10/08/15 07:5507:55:21
10/08/15 07:0607:06:38
10/08/15 05:4405:44:55
10/08/15 03:4103:41:12
10/08/15 02:3802:38:11
10/08/15 01:4001:40:18
10/08/15 00:2700:27:38
10/08/15 00:2000:20:38
10/08/15 00:1100:11:21
10/08/15 13:1113:11:51
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KMCG
KMCG
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11
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LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
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KMCG
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KMCG
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KMCG
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18

18

18

18

18

18

18
163

Location/Address

135 HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

334 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

WASHINGTON AVE@TAYLOR STREET, KINGSTON
UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

29 WARREN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

579 BROADWAY , KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
DEVEREAUX FOUNDATION

KINGSTON CITY COURT

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

46 BOULDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

139 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRIDGEVIEW PLAZA

BROADWAY @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

257 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
LARCENY 44

LOST PROPERTY 20
SICK REPORT 118
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
WARRANT ARREST 81A
TOWED VEHICLE 64

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LARCENY 44

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
OFFICER RETURNS 118R
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

WT
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 81



